

THE WOMAN'S CLUB OF ALBANY, INCORPORATED 725 MADISON AVENUE ALBANY, NY 12208 518.465.3626

website: www.womansclubofalbany.com email: womansclub@hotmail.com

Capital Campaign Gift/Pledge Form

Thank you very much for your interest in supporting The Woman's Club of Albany Capital Campaign for Clubhouse Restoration. The form below can be used to provide an immediate gift or, alternatively, a pledge payable in installments over time.

		nan's Club of Albany Capital Campaign for Clubhous gift of \$, to be applied to the renovations as
•	In support of The Woman's Club of Albany Capital Campaign for Clubhous Restoration, I hereby pledge a total gift of \$, to be applied to the renovations as needed. My pledge will be honored over a period of yes as follows:	
	Pledge amount:	To be paid by:
	Sincerely,	

Please mail this gift/pledge form and enclosed payments (make checks payable to **WCA**) to: Treasurer, The Woman's Club of Albany, Inc., 725 Madison Avenue, Albany, NY 12208.